
MARCH 2023
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

22



9:30-3:30







2



10:00-8:00pm



Coffee & Babes
10-11 (Sedgewick)




3



9:30-3:30







115 6



Moms Connection 
10-11:30

7



9:30-3:30







15



9:30-3:30







10



9:30-3:30







4



10:00-2:00

14



9:30-3:30







1



9:30-3:30



Daycare Visits

10:00-11:00









16



10:00-8:00pm



Coffee & Babes
10-11 (Hardsity)






9



10:00-8:00pm



Coffee & Babes
10-11 (Forestburg)



17




9:30-3:30







12 13

25







Pre-Natal  
9-4




18



10:00-2:00

19 20

26 27

21



9:30-3:30







28



9:30-3:30







8



9:30-3:30






24



9:30-3:30



Pre-Natal  
6-9




23



10:00-8:00pm



Building Blocks

Visits 10-11:30






W
W

W
.PA

REN
TSFO

RFUN
IN

FLA
GSTA

FF.C
O

M

29



9:30-3:30







30



10:00-8:00pm





31



9:30-3:30








