FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE

MARCH 2023

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1	2	3	4
			9:30-3:30	10:00-8:00pm	9:30-3:30	10:00-2:00
			Daycare Visits 10:00-11:00	Coffee & Babes 10-11 (Sedgewick)		OPEN
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	Moms Connection 10-11:30	9:30-3:30	9:30-3:30	10:00-8:00pm Coffee & Babes	9:30-3:30	
				10-11 (Forestburg)		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
		9:30-3:30	9:30-3:30	10:00-8:00pm	9:30-3:30	10:00-2:00
				Coffee & Babes 10-11 (Hardsity)		OPEN
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
		9:30-3:30	9:30-3:30	10:00-8:00pm	9:30-3:30	
				Building Blocks Visits 10-11:30	Pre-Natal 6-9	Pre-Natal 9-4
26	27	28	29	30	31	7
3		9:30-3:30	9:30-3:30	10:00-8:00pm	9:30-3:30	